Austin Convention Center Department Traffic and Parking Plans

Date Day | Venue | Event Type Times Attendance | Traffic flow
Info
05/03/18 | Thu | LC Opera: La Traviata Performance 730-1030p 2500 Hard start/exit
05/04/18 | Fri LC An Evening w/ George Performance 8-10p 2500 Hard start/exit
Takei
05/05/18 | Sat | PEC Maker Faire Show 10a-6p 3000 Flow
Party 8p-11p 1500
05/06/18 | Sun | PEC Maker Faire Show 10a-6p 3000 Flow
LC Opera: La Traviata Performance 230-530p 2500 Hard start/exit
Shores | Silicon Labs Sunshine Run Event 7:30a-10a 3000 Hard Start
05/08/18 | Tue | PEC Austin Apart Assoc (AAA) Show 4-8p 1000 Flow
05/10/18 | Thu | PEC CCA Austin Annual Banquet 5:30p-11p 1000 Hard start/exit
Banquet
LC Ballet: Peter Pan Invited Dress 730-930p 1500 Hard start/exit
05/11/18 | Fri LC Ballet: Peter Pan Performance 8-10p 2500 Hard start/exit
05/12/18 | Sat | LC Ballet: Peter Pan Performance 2-4p 2500 Hard start/exit
Performance 8-10p 2500 Hard start/exit
05/13/18 | Sun | LC Ballet: Peter Pan Performance 3-5p 2500 Hard start/exit
05/16/18 | Wed | PEC COA Asian/Pac Amer Hard start/exit
Heritage Celebration Lunch 11a-2p 1500
05/18/18 | Fri LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2500 Hard start/exit
05/19/18 | Sat | PEC TXRD Rollergirls Performance 7p-10p 1200 Hard start/exit
LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2500 Hard start/exit
05/20/18 | Sun | PEC Austin Record Convention | Show 10a-5p 2000 Flow
05/23/18 | Wed | Zilker | Blues on the Green Concert 8p-10p 8000 Hard Start/exit
05/26/18 | Sat | PEC City Wide Garage Sale Show 10a-5p 2500 Flow
PEC Nat Physique Comm - Competition 830a-830p 4000 Hard start/exit
Adela Garcia Classic
05/27/18 | Sun | PEC City Wide Garage Sale Show 11a-5p 1500 Flow
Shores | CapTex Triathlon Bike Drop 10a-7p 2500 Flow
05/28/18 | Mon | Shores | CapTex Triathlon Triathlon S5a-1p 2500 Hard Start
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